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Lithum Battery
51.2V280Ah
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MACQUARIE

SOROTEC

GROWATT DEYE VITVON SERMATEC LUXPOWER GSSTES

SMA GOODWE SREN HuiNeng iYPower OUKITEL ROBOROCK Sunsunk

Voltronic Pylontech MustPower SAKO Senergy Felicity KSTAR

Solis
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Battery communication interace preview

Panel silkscreen preview

Lithum Battery
51.2V280Ah

Model

43.2~58.4V

16

51

3.2V280Ah

.2

15PCS

280

17

14.33

0

8.7

120

40

58.4

-20~55

≥8000

<95%R.H

CAN/RS485

885*640*290

760*560*2 30

Bluetooth

Customized by demand

Approx 120

0~55

Voltage(V)

Cell

IP21

Number of cells

Number of parallel machines

Nominal voltage(V)

Nominal Capacity(Ah)

Cut-o� voltage(V)

Packing size(W*D*H,mm)

Protection class

System w eight(kg)

Nominal Energy(kWh）

Maximum power output(kWh)

Maximum discharge current(A)

Maximum charging current(A)

Maximum charge voltage(V)

Discharge temperature(℃)

Charging temperature(℃)

Operating humidity

Communication mode

Dry contact

Optional modules

Product size(W*D*H,mm)

Cycles(25℃,0.5C,80%DOD)

MP-5122800-LVT


